

Dallas Ft Worth Veterans Chamber of Commerce (DFWVCC) has joined NVBDC Military & Veteran Organization Task Force

The DFWVCC, dedicated to enhancing the lives of all Veteran and military members through business, jobs & education, is teaming with NVBDC Military MVOTF.

DETROIT, MI, UNITED STATES, January 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- National Veterans Business
Development Council (NVBDC)
welcomes Dallas Ft Worth Veterans
Chamber of Commerce (DFWVCC) to
NVBDC MVO Task Force. DFWVCC
provides tools and training to help
Veterans leverage their military
experience and build both a successful business and lifestyle through personal development.

The DFW Veterans Chamber enhances the professional lives of active duty,



Keith King, Founder & CEO, National Veteran Business Development Council (NVBDC)

transitioning military, and Veterans. The mission is to provide the right business tools and resources for all business levels from startup to scaleup. The Chamber also provides resources for personal growth and development.

The DFWVCC strives to unify the professional Veteran community, advocating for Veterans and encouraging collaboration with the valuable support provided by nonprofit organizations, Veteran service organizations, government agencies, patriot businesses, patriot supporters, and corporate partners that share the same goals.

"We've created a place where Veterans and Patriot supporters can thrive in their personal life and business," said Cristie Remmel, Dallas Ft Worth Veterans Chamber of Commerce President & Founder.

NVBDC Task Force
NVBDC's Military and Veteran
Organization Task Force enables the
NVBDC to collaborate resources with
task force partners to increase
awareness and join together to
establish a respected position in the
industry supporting Veteran Business
success.

"We work with Military and Veteran Service Organizations to identify Veteran business owner members and provide them with information about NVBDC and the importance of certification. At the same time, we are creating reciprocal business relationships that will enhance our values and directives as a Veteran business support agency—creating a win-win opportunity," commented U.S. Army Lt. Col. (retired) Kathy Poynton, Military & Veteran Organization Task Force Director.

https://nvbdc.org/nvbdc-news/dallasft-worth-veterans-chamber-ofcommerce-dfwvcc-has-joined-nvbdcmilitary-veteran-organization-taskforce/

National Veteran Business
Development Council NVBDC
"NVBDC is the leading Veteran Owned
Business Certification organization
developed by Veterans for Veterans.
The purpose is to provide a credible
and reliable certifying authority for all
size businesses, ensuring that valid
documentation exists of a Veterans
status, ownership, and operational
control," said Keith King, Founder &
CEO.



Lieutenant Colonel (Ret) Kathryn Poynton, Director, NVBDC MVO Task Force



Cristie Remmel, Dallas Ft Worth Veteran Chamber of Commerce President & Founder

To learn more about the certification process, visit www.nvbdc.org or call 888-CERTIFIED.

To learn more about the Dallas Ft Worth Veterans Chamber of Commerce, visit their website at https://dfwveteranschamber.org

To learn more about the Military & Veteran Organization Task Force, visit their website nvbdctaskforce.org

FIND US | LIKE US | FOLLOW US | JOIN US: LinkedIn, Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and YouTube

Keith King, Founder & CEO National Veteran Business Development Council +1 313-446-6885 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/612886829

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.